09/11/2021, 08:40

VANWEB1217 (@ raid) (0 uniuffilled )

November 8, 2021 at 8:23 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor

£45.00 x 1
(0110224)
SKU: 0110224
Paid
Subtotal 1item
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£54.57 GBP was added to your Nov 11, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Nicholas Murphy

(nmurphyiphone@gmail.com).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 3171.

£54.57 GBP will be added to your Nov 11, 2021 payout.

Nicholas Murphy placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #23982424621249).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4135307706561

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00
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8:23 PM

8:23 PM

8:23 PM

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1217 ~ Shopify

Customer

Nicholas Murphy
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

nmurphyiphone@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Nicholas Murphy
Burnchurch
Cuffesgrange
Kilkenny

R95 VY00

Ireland

+353 86 853 5217

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5672432730305
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/78914683073

