## VANWEB1217 Paid O Unfulfilled

## November 8, 2021 at 8:23 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer		
The same of the sa	R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) SKU: 0110224	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	Nicholas Murphy  1 order  CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
ъ.	1			CONTACT INFORMATION	Eart
Paid Subtotal			£45.00	nmurphyiphone@gmail.com	
Shipping	hipping Standard International (0.0 oz)		£11.00	CHIRDING ADDRESS	E 11.
Total		£56.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit	
Paid by customer		£56.00	Nicholas Murphy Burnchurch		
Timeline TODAY  £54.57 GBP was added to your Nov 11, 2021 payout.  YESTERDAY		1:49 AM	Cuffesgrange Kilkenny R95 VY00 Ireland +353 86 853 5217  BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address		
	Order confirmation email was sent to Nicholas Murphy (nmurphyiphone@gmail.com).		8:23 PM		
A £56.00 GBP payment was proce Mastercard ending in 3171.		using a	8:23 PM		
	£54.57 GBP will be added to your Nov 11, 2021 payout.		8:23 PM		
	Nicholas Murphy placed this order on (checkout #23982424621249).	Online Store	8:23 PM		